Product #

Features

Specifications

CB98409-CB29

Acrylic knit beanie with integrated LED light
panel made of ABS and TPR. Uses 2 button cell
batteries, included, replaceable. Features 4
bright white LED lights with 3 levels of
brightness: 100%, 75%, and 50% (From "off"
setting, press black button once to achieve
100% brightness, a 2nd time for 75%, a 3rd time
for 50% and a 4th time to turn off.).Hand wash
only. Remove light panel prior to washing.

1. Embroidery in one location, 7500 stitches.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Blue,
Navy Blue, Process Blue, Reflex Blue, Light
Blue, Brown, Burgundy, Metallic Gold, Gray,
Green, Dark Green, Pantone Green, Orange,
Pink, Purple, Red, Dark Red, Sllver, Teal,
White, Yellow, Dark Yellow, Pantone Yellow

3. Item Colors Available - Black, Gray



Prices Include

Dimensions

Imprint Area

Product Price

Cost/Q 25
uantity

Cost $19.34 $18.23 $17.41

onP

50

Production Time Charges

Quantity
25-49
50-99
100-299
300-599
600-799
800-1599
1600
Shipping Time Charges
Quantity
25-49
50-99
100-299

300-599

10 Days
$45.32
$56.76
$90.64
$119.96
$133.68
$163.18

$300.00

100

4 Days
Free
Free
Free

Free

Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free

One size fits most

3"w x 1.75"h above light on front

300 600

$16.69 $16.1

7 Days

$57.75

$83.18

$115.50

$170.04

$185.49

$234.78

$350.00
3 Days
$133.54
$145.26
$196.34

$215.48

800 1600

$15.57 $15.38

5 Days

$70.80

$122.02
$141.60
$214.18
$231.16
$288.54

$400.00



600-799 Free $236.48
800-1599 Free $266.41
1600 Free $350.00

**All shipping and production charges are on NET
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