

LED Beanie



Product #	CB98409-CB29
Features	Acrylic knit beanie with integrated LED light panel made of ABS and TPR. Uses 2 button cell batteries, included, replaceable. Features 4 bright white LED lights with 3 levels of brightness: 100%, 75%, and 50% (From "off" setting, press black button once to achieve 100% brightness, a 2nd time for 75%, a 3rd time for 50% and a 4th time to turn off.).Hand wash only. Remove light panel prior to washing.
Specifications	1. Embroidery in one location,7500 stitches. 2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Blue, Navy Blue, Process Blue, Reflex Blue, Light Blue, Brown, Burgundy, Metallic Gold, Gray, Green, Dark Green, Pantone Green, Orange, Pink, Purple, Red, Dark Red, Sllver, Teal, White, Yellow, Dark Yellow, Pantone Yellow 3. Item Colors Available - Black, Gray

Prices Include	Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free
Dimensions	One size fits most
Imprint Area	3"w x 1.75"h above light on front

Product Price

Cost/Q uantity	25	50	100	300	600	800	1600
Cost on P	\$19.34	\$18.23	\$17.41	\$16.69	\$16.1	\$15.57	\$15.38

Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
25-49	\$45.32	\$57.75	\$70.80
50-99	\$56.76	\$83.18	\$122.02
100-299	\$90.64	\$115.50	\$141.60
300-599	\$119.96	\$170.04	\$214.18
600-799	\$133.68	\$185.49	\$231.16
800-1599	\$163.18	\$234.78	\$288.54
1600	\$300.00	\$350.00	\$400.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
25-49	Free	\$133.54
50-99	Free	\$145.26
100-299	Free	\$196.34
300-599	Free	\$215.48

600-799	Free	\$236.48
800-1599	Free	\$266.41
1600	Free	\$350.00

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET